
SR NO UNS NO Description
DESCRIPTION /

SIZE
QTY PER

PKT
COLOUR

RATE PER
PKT

HSN CODE

1 111-01929 T18R / 1000 PTD / N - SG 100 MM x 2.5 1000 Natural 325.00 3926

2 920-00006 T18R / 100 PTD / N - SG 100 MM x 2.5 100 Natural 32.00 3926

3 111-01919 T18R / 100 PTD / N - SG 100 MM x 2.5 100 Natural 46.00 3926

4 111-02319 T18I / 100 PTD / N - SG 145 MM x 2.5 100 Natural 55.00 3926

5 111-03219 T30R / 100 PTD / N - SG 150 MM x 3.5 100 Natural 77.00 3926

6 111-03819 T40R / 100 PTD / N - SG 175 MM x 4 100 Natural 160.00 3926

7 111-02119 T18L / 100 PTD / N - SG 205 MM x 2.5 100 Natural 92.00 3926

8 111-02129 T18L / 1000 PTD / N - SG 205 MM x 2.5 1000 Natural 910.00 3926

9 111-00946 T30L / 100 PTD / N - SG 198 MM x 3.5 100 Natural 115.00 3926

10 111-04819 T50R / 100 PTD / N - SG 200 MM x 4.6 100 Natural 155.00 3926

11 111-02519 T25L / 100 PTD / N - SG 240 MM x 2.8 100 Natural 165.00 3926

12 111-00956 T50M / 100 PTD / N - SG 245 MM x 4.6 100 Natural 235.00 3926

13 111-03549 T30LL /100 PTD / N - SG 285 MM x 3.5 100 Natural 195.00 3926

14 111-02619 T25LL / 100 PTD / N - SG 300 MM x 2.8 100 Natural 215.00 3926

15 111-00951 T50I / 100 PTD / N - SG 300 MM x 4.6 100 Natural 235.00 3926

16 111-05619 T50L / 100 PTD / N - SG 390 MM x 4.6 100 Natural 330.00 3926

17 111-12119 T120I / 100 PTD / N - SG 300 MM x 7.6 100 Natural 537.00 3926

18 111-14819 T150R / 100 PTD / N - SG 365 MM x 7.6 100 Natural 585.00 3926

19 111-06003 T50LL / 100 PTD / N - SG 445 MM x 4.6 100 Natural 820.00 3926

20 111-12619 T120M / 100 PTD / N - UK 460 MM x 7.6 100 Natural 1190.00 3926

21 111-12704 T120XM / 50 PTD / N - US 600 MM x 7.6 50 Natural ON REQUEST 3926

22 111-15419 T150L / 25 PTD / N - US 820 MM x 8.8 25 Natural ON REQUEST 3926

23 111-15519 T150XL / 25 PTD / N - US 1095 MM x 8.9 25 Natural ON REQUEST 3926

24 111-15304 T150XLL / 25 PTD / N - US 1325 MM x 8.9 25 Natural ON REQUEST 3926

25 111-01980 T18R / 1000 PTD / B 100 MM x 2.5 100 Black 340.00 3926

26 111-01910 T18R / 100 PTD / B 100 MM x 2.5 100 Black 52.00 3926

27 111-02370 T18I / 100 PTD / B 145 MM x 2.5 100 Black 55.00 3926

28 111-03210 T30R / 100 PTD / B 150 MM x 3.5 100 Black 77.00 3926

29 111-03801 T40R / 100 PTD / B - SG 175 MM x 4 100 Black 160.00 3926

30 111-02110 T18L / 100 PTD / B 205 MM x 2.5 100 Black 92.00 3926

31 111-02129 T18L / 1000 PTD / B - SG 205 MM x 2.5 1000 Black 910.00 3926

32 111-00945 T30L / 100 PTD / B 198 MM x 3.5 100 Black 115.00 3926

33 111-04810 T50R / 100 PTD / B 200 MM x 4.6 100 Black 155.00 3926

34 111-02466 T50R / 100 PTD / B 200 MM x 4.6 100 Black 115.00 3926

35 111-02500 T25L / 100 PTD / B 240 MM x 2.8 100 Black 165.00 3926

36 111-00955 T50M / 100 PTD / B 245 MM x 4.6 100 Black 235.00 3926

37 111-00982 T30LL / 100 PTD / B 285 MM x 3.5 100 Black 195.00 3926

38 111-02601 T25LL / 100 PTD / B - SG 330 MM x 2.8 100 Black 215.00 3926

39 111-00950 T50I / 100 PTD / B - SG 300 MM x 4.6 100 Black 235.00 3926

40 111-00985 T50L / 100 PTD / B - SG 390 MM x 4.6 100 Black 350.00 3926

41 111-00958 T120I / 100 PTD / B 300 MM x 7.6 100 Black 537.00 3926
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42 111-14810 T150R / 100 PTD / B - SG 365 MM x 7.6 100 Black 585.00 3926

43 111-06002 T50LL / 100 PTD / B - SG 445 MM x 4.6 100 Black 820.00 3926

44 151-28349 MB3A / N - UK 19 MM x 19 MM 100 Natural 335.00 3926

45 151-28469 MB4A / N - UK 28 MM x 28 MM 100 Natural 610.00 3926

46 111-01960 T18R / 100 PTD / W - SG 100 MM x 2.5 100 Black 45.00 3926

47 111-03260 T30R / 100 PTD / W - SG 150 MM x 3.5 100 Black 85.00 3926

48 111-00947 T30L / 100 PTD / W - SG 198 MM x 3.5 100 Black 170.00 3926

49 111-04860 T50R / 100 PTD / W - SG 200 MM x 4.6 100 Black 165.00 3926

50 111-03580 T30LL / 100 PTD / W - SG 285 MM x 3.5 100 Black 190.00 3926

51 111-00952 T50I / 100 PTD / W - SG 300 MM x 4.6 100 Black 280.00 3926

52 111-05710 T50L / 100 PTD / W - SG 390 MM x 4.6 100 Black 485.00 3926

53 111-14860 T150R / 100 PTD / W - SG 365 MM x 7.6 100 Black 625.00 3926

54 111-06000 T50LL / 100 PTD / W - UK 445 MM x 4.6 100 Black 925.00 3926


